

Date: 15th June, 2023 To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra, Mumbai-400 051, Maharashtra.

Subject: Application under Regulation 37 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015 for the proposed Scheme of Amalgamation of Mangalam Saarloh Private Limited ("Transferor Company") with Mangalam Worldwide Limited ("Transferee Company") and their respective shareholders and creditors under Section 230 – 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") ("Scheme")

Ref: Report on Complaints in terms Para I(A)(6) of SEBI Master Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2021/000000665 dated 23rd November 2021 as amended from time to time ("SEBI Circular")

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With reference to above, we would like to submit that the Company has filed draft Scheme to National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 37 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, on 8th May, 2023. The draft scheme along with documents specified under para (2) of Part I, have been hosted on the website of Stock Exchange on 7th June, 2023.

In terms Para I(A)(6) of SEBI Master Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL1/CIR/P/2021/0000000665 dated 23rd November, 2021 as amended from time to time ("SEBI Circular"), we have submitted the Report on Complaints from <u>9th May, 2023 to 29th May, 2023</u> to the NSE on 2nd June, 2023.

As per requirement of NEAPS Portal (*The screenshot of Neaps Portal as attached herewith*), we hereby submit the Report on Complaints from <u>30th May</u>, <u>2023 to 15th June</u>, <u>2023</u>. (*as attached at Annexure – I*)

The Report on Complaints is also being uploaded on the website of the Company, i.e., https://mangalamsaarloh.com/amalgamation/, as per requirement of the said SEBI Master Circular.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For, Mangalam Worldwide Limited

Fageshkumar R. Soni Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: F8218

Encl: E/a.



Mangalam Worldwide Limited (Formerly known as Mangalam Worldwide Private Limited) (CIN: L27100GJ1995PLC028381) Regd. Office: 102, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, Mithakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (INDIA) <u>Tel: +91 79 61615000 (10 Lines)</u> Email: <u>info@groupmangalam.com</u> Website: <u>www.mangalamsaarloh.com</u>



Annexure I

Report on Complaints

Period of Complaints Report: 30th May, 2023 to 15th June, 2023

Part A	tΑ
--------	----

Particulars	Number			
Number of complaints received directly	Nil			
Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchanges / SEBI	Nil			
Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2)	Nil			
Number of complaints resolved	Not Applicable			
Number of complaints pending	Not Applicable			
	Number of complaints received directly Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchanges / SEBI Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2) Number of complaints resolved			

Part B

Sr. No.	Name of complainant	Date of Complaint	Status (Resolved/pending)
1		Not Applicable	

For, Mangalam Worldwide Limited

Fageshkumar R. Soni Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: F8218



 Mangalam Worldwide Limited

 (Formerly known as Mangalam Worldwide Private Limited)

 (CIN: L27100GJ1995PLC028381)

 Regd. Office: 102, Mangalam Corporate House, 42, Shrimali Society, Netaji Marg, Mithakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (INDIA)

 Tel: +91 79 61615000 (10 Lines)

 Email: info@groupmangalam.com

 Website: www.mangalamsaarloh.com

Welcome to NSE Electronic April: X Image: scores in the score of t			晴 G 🖻 🖈 🔲 🚢
NSE Met's Electronic Application neaps.rselindia.com says -Please attach Complaint Report.	OK		Welcome Fageshkum 15-Jun-2023 03.0923 © Customize M
Сопрантскерот Аманео			Resubmit Modify Ba
pplication Details Checklist Fees Exchange Letters System Details			
Checklist Additional Attachment			
L	OTTERS		
Annexure_L_MSPL_FS_2022_23.pdf	OTHERS	✓ ^{23-May-2023}	MWL
Reply_Letter_NSE_Requirement_Letter_1_2052023.pdf	OTHERS	23-May-2023	MWL
Annexure_ILMSPL_Valuation.pdf	OTHERS	✓ 23-May-2023	MWL
Annexure_III_Valuation_Report_MSPL_Pranav_Parikh_18042023.pdf	OTHERS	 ✓ 23-May-2023 	MWL
Annexure_IV_Valuation_Report_MSPL_P_M_Nilesh_R_Barad_20042023.pdf	OTHERS	✓ 23-May-2023	MWL
Preview Enlarge			Previous Next
Copyright © 2020 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. All rights re			
Please note that the contact details of the entities and its Officials, registered on the NEAPS portal, may be used by the Exchange to send variou	as commonication viz. Hegulatory updates, Acknowledgements, i	Approvals etc., irom unie to time,	ercree monorduality of on pulk-babis
🔿 Type here to search 🛛 📮 🧱 🧰 💿 🔯 🗾 📕			x ^A ∧ 띧 (× ENG ^{15:09} 15-06-2023